
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address:

If a Permit # has already been issued for this address please list the permit #:

Owners Name: Owners Phone:

Contractors Phone:Contractor: 

A re-inspection fee of $45 shall be assessed for each inspection or re-inspection if the work called for inspection is not completed, 
corrections called for are not made or any portion of the structure is inaccessible.  

CONTRACTORS ARE REQUIRED TO MAKE ALL WATER & SEWER TAPS 
(Inspection of taps will be required)

I hearby certify that the statements on this application are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.  I further certify that I, as 
applicant, agree to work in accordance with the City of Deer Park Code of Ordinances and other governing codes and agree that no 
work will be started on the property prior to securing a permit.   Knowingly making false entry on a government record is a Felony 
of the 3rd Degree in accordance with Section 37.10 (a) (1) of the Texas Penal Code.  

Description QTY Unit Price Amount

Commode 2.50

Bath Tub

Lavatory

Kitchen Sink

Shower

Water Heater

Washing Machine

Dishwasher

Disposal

Floor Drain

Drinking Fountain

Gas Fittings (first 5)

Each Additional Fitting

Mechanical Trap

Grease Trap

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

3.00

5.00

.50

2.50

2.50

Description QTY Unit Price Amount

Hose bib/vacuum breaker

Swimming Pool / P Trap

Water Lines *

Sewer Lines

Backflow Preventor

3/4 inch Meter & Box

1 inch Meter & Box

1-1/2 inch Meter  Box

2 inch Meter & Box

Sewer Tap - 4 inch

Sewer Tap - 6 inch

Sewer Tap - 8 inch

Tap Inspection

Irrigation

MANDATORY PERMIT FEE

TOTAL

2.50

5.00

10.00

10.00

2.50

200.00

250.00

350.00

450.00

275.00

300.00

350.00

45.00

5.00

20.00

Contractor's email:

Water Re-Pipe 75.00

Applicant Signature: _________________________________  License # _______________     Date:______________________

WILL YOU BE INSTALLING A FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM OR ANY OTHER FIRE SYSTEM? YES NO 
If so please fill out the Fire Marshal Permit as well. 

$20.00


