

## COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: \_\_\_\_\_

If a Permit # has already been issued for this address please list the permit #: \_\_\_\_\_

Owners Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Owners Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Contractor: \_\_\_\_\_ Contractors Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Contractor's email: \_\_\_\_\_

**WILL YOU BE INSTALLING A FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM OR ANY OTHER FIRE SYSTEM?**     YES     NO

If so please fill out the Fire Marshal Permit as well.

Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
Commode		2.50	
Bath Tub		2.50	
Lavatory		2.50	
Kitchen Sink		2.50	
Shower		2.50	
Water Heater		2.50	
Washing Machine		2.50	
Dishwasher		2.50	
Disposal		2.50	
Floor Drain		2.50	
Drinking Fountain		3.00	
Gas Fittings (first 5)		5.00	
Each Additional Fitting		.50	
Mechanical Trap		2.50	
Grease Trap		2.50	

Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
Hose bib/vacuum breaker		2.50	
Swimming Pool / P Trap		5.00	
Water Lines *		10.00	
Sewer Lines		10.00	
Backflow Preventor		2.50	
3/4 inch Meter & Box		200.00	
1 inch Meter & Box		250.00	
1-1/2 inch Meter Box		350.00	
2 inch Meter & Box		450.00	
Sewer Tap - 4 inch		275.00	
Sewer Tap - 6 inch		300.00	
Sewer Tap - 8 inch		350.00	
Tap Inspection		45.00	
Irrigation		5.00	
Water Re-Pipe		75.00	
<b>MANDATORY PERMIT FEE</b>		<b>20.00</b>	<b>\$20.00</b>
<b>TOTAL</b>			

A **re-inspection fee of \$45** shall be assessed for each inspection or re-inspection if the work called for inspection is not completed, corrections called for are not made or any portion of the structure is inaccessible.

### CONTRACTORS ARE REQUIRED TO MAKE ALL WATER & SEWER TAPS

(Inspection of taps will be required)

I hereby certify that the statements on this application are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that I, as applicant, agree to work in accordance with the City of Deer Park Code of Ordinances and other governing codes and agree that no work will be started on the property prior to securing a permit. Knowingly making false entry on a government record is a Felony of the 3rd Degree in accordance with Section 37.10 (a) (1) of the Texas Penal Code.

Applicant Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ License # \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_